STANDARD DUTY

BRUSH GRAPPLE

ROCKLAND

Full-wWidth, Open-
Style Clamp

Heavy-Duty,
Dual-Cushioned,
Rockland Cylinders

Curved P
Profile T
Shape ,7',\

Specifications*

Category
Width (In.)

GET RID OF UNWANTED BRUSH, LIMBS, AND ROOTS

REMOVE DEBRIS WHILE LEAVING
VALUABLE SOIL BEHIND!

« Perfect in storm cleanup, site prep, or recycling

applications!

* Reduce dumping and transportation costs by

removing only what you need and leaving the
soil where it belongs

* Quickly sift debris with perfectly spaced tines.

Custom tine spacing available!

« Specify coupler or pin on configurations

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING
MORE HEAVY DUTY?
Check out our Heavy-Duty/
High-Capacity Grapple!

Teeth (Qty.)

8

8

9 9

Tooth Clearing Spacing (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

12

13.5

14

14.5

13

14

2,265

3,980

4,150

4,510

6,000

6,880

8,280

B= proudly Made in USA

*Specifications subject to change without notice.

W ARRANTY Rockland Brush Grapples are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials,

or workmanship for a period of two years or 4,000 hours.
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